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Perth Water Polo League · A Grade Men

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 07 Oct 2024

Bicton Pool

Day Time Subvenue White Cap Blue Cap Officials

A Grade Men Triton A Grade Men have a BYE.

Sat 12 Oct 2024 13:30 MWPC Sharks MWPC Saints

Sat 12 Oct 2024 14:45 UWA Rangers UWA Flotsam
Fiona Haigh
Gabor Boros
Elizabeth Burman
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Round 2 · Week starting Mon 14 Oct 2024

Bicton Pool

Day Time Subvenue White Cap Blue Cap Officials

A Grade Men UWA Rangers have a BYE.

Sat 19 Oct 2024 16:00 MWPC Saints Triton A Grade Men

Sat 19 Oct 2024 17:45 UWA Flotsam MWPC Sharks
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Round 3 · Week starting Mon 21 Oct 2024

Bicton Pool

Day Time Subvenue White Cap Blue Cap Officials

A Grade Men MWPC Sharks have a BYE.

Sat 26 Oct 2024 13:30 UWA Rangers Triton A Grade Men Ryan Morris

Sat 26 Oct 2024 14:45 UWA Flotsam MWPC Saints
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Round 4 · Week starting Mon 28 Oct 2024

Bicton Pool

Day Time Subvenue White Cap Blue Cap Officials

A Grade Men MWPC Saints have a BYE.

Sat 02 Nov 2024 16:00 Triton A Grade Men UWA Flotsam

Sat 02 Nov 2024 17:15 MWPC Sharks UWA Rangers
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Round 5 · Week starting Mon 04 Nov 2024

Bicton Pool

Day Time Subvenue White Cap Blue Cap Officials

A Grade Men UWA Flotsam have a BYE.

Sat 09 Nov 2024 13:30 Triton A Grade Men MWPC Sharks

Sat 09 Nov 2024 14:45 MWPC Saints UWA Rangers
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Round 6 · Week starting Mon 11 Nov 2024

HBF Stadium - WP Pool

Day Time Subvenue White Cap Blue Cap Officials

A Grade Men Triton A Grade Men have a BYE.

Thu 14 Nov 2024 18:15 UWA Flotsam UWA Rangers Mark Balenzuela

Thu 14 Nov 2024 19:30 MWPC Saints MWPC Sharks
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Round 7 · Week starting Mon 11 Nov 2024

Bicton Pool

Day Time Subvenue White Cap Blue Cap Officials

A Grade Men UWA Rangers have a BYE.

Sat 16 Nov 2024 16:00 MWPC Sharks UWA Flotsam

Sat 16 Nov 2024 17:15 Triton A Grade Men MWPC Saints
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Round 8 · Week starting Mon 18 Nov 2024

Bicton Pool

Day Time Subvenue White Cap Blue Cap Officials

A Grade Men MWPC Sharks have a BYE.

Sat 23 Nov 2024 13:30 MWPC Saints UWA Flotsam

Sat 23 Nov 2024 14:45 Triton A Grade Men UWA Rangers
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Round 9 · Week starting Mon 25 Nov 2024

Bicton Pool

Day Time Subvenue White Cap Blue Cap Officials

A Grade Men MWPC Saints have a BYE.

Sat 30 Nov 2024 16:00 UWA Rangers MWPC Sharks

Sat 30 Nov 2024 17:15 UWA Flotsam Triton A Grade Men
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Round 10 · Week starting Mon 02 Dec 2024

Bicton Pool

Day Time Subvenue White Cap Blue Cap Officials

A Grade Men UWA Flotsam have a BYE.

Sat 07 Dec 2024 13:30 UWA Rangers MWPC Saints

Sat 07 Dec 2024 14:45 MWPC Sharks Triton A Grade Men Fiona Haigh
Mark Balenzuela
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Semi Finals · Week starting Mon 09 Dec 2024

Bicton Pool

Day Time Subvenue White Cap Blue Cap Officials

Thu 12 Dec 2024 19:00 MWPC Sharks UWA Rangers

Semi Finals · Week starting Mon 09 Dec 2024

HBF Stadium Mount Claremont

Day Time Subvenue White Cap Blue Cap Officials

Thu 12 Dec 2024 20:00 WP Pool MWPC Saints Triton A Grade Men
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Grand Finals · Week starting Mon 09 Dec 2024

Bicton Pool

Day Time Subvenue White Cap Blue Cap Officials

Sat 14 Dec 2024 16:00 MWPC Sharks MWPC Saints
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